
 

Staff Email Addresses 
 

Prep School Staff 

Mrs L Anstey-Watson Head of Junior House lanstey-watson@junior-kings.co.uk 

Ms F Banks Head of Drama fbanks@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr Simon Bird Deputy Head – Registrar sbird@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs D Bondatti Bi- Lingual French Teacher dbondatti@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr M Bondatti Assistant Tutor  mbondatti@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs E Bonilla-Fernández MFL Teacher ebfernandez@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr J Castro Cepas MFL Teacher, Boarding Tutor jcastrocepas@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs N Chandler Teacher, Head of Kakas, Head of Year 7 nchandler@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr Chapman Head of Fencing mchapman@junior-kings.co.uk 

Reverend L Collins Senior Chaplain lrfc@kings-school.co.uk 

Mrs J Cooke Junior Subjects jcooke@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr N Cox Head of Library ncox@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs S Cox Teaching Assistant scox@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs C De Wilde-Gray Head of Modern Foreign Languages cdwgray@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs G Doorley Teaching Assistant gdoorley@junior-kings.co.uk 

Ms A French Head of Design & Technology afrench@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr T Frost Head of Music tfrost@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss H Frost Teaching Assistant hfrost@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs F Garvey Teaching Assistant fgarvey@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss J Gehin MFL Teacher jgehin@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr D Gidney Head of Computing dgidney@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr J Gotke Learning Support & Sports Teacher jgotke@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr M Harnett Specialist Support for Teaching & Learning 1:1 mharnett@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr C Hewes Teaching Assistant chewes@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs K Holland Head of EAL kholland@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs S Hopkins Teacher, Learning Support shopkins@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs E Hutchings Head of Boarding lhutchings@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr A Jamieson Director of Sport ajamieson@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs E Károlyi Head ekarolyi@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr C Lapthorn Head of Science, Boarding Tutor, Head of Cockas, 
Senior Teacher Curriculum 

clapthorn@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss F Lillie Teacher flillie@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr G Marais Head of Mathematics gmarais@junior-kings.co.uk 
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Mrs G Marais Junior Subjects, Boarding Tutor gaynormarais@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs E McCoubrie Head of Learning Support emccoubrie@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr P McKeating Head of History, Head of Keas pmckeating@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss N Mitchell Head of English nmitchell@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss K Nunn Assistant Tutor knunn@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs C O’Neill Specialist Support for Teaching & Learning 1:1 coneill@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs C Pattinson Head of Middle School cpattinson@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr B Pollard Teacher bpollard@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr B Redford Assistant Tutor bredford@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr J Regan Assistant Tutor jregan@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr T Pote Chaplain tpote@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss E Rooke Teaching and Technical Assistant (STEM) erooke@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs R Roots Teacher rroots@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss A Scott-Kilvert Deputy Head (Operations), Head of Girls’ Games ascott-kilvert@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss L Seluita Teaching Assistant lseluita@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss F Sinclair EAL Teacher fsinclair@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs E Smiley Head of Religious Studies  esmiley@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr K Smith Teacher, Head of Macaws, Deputy Head of Middle 
School 

kmacleodsmith@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr E Stevenson Head of Year 8, Boys’ Houseparent, PE Teacher, estevenson@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr R Stonier Deputy Head – Academic rstonier@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss J Sylvester Head of Art jsylvester@junior-kings.co.uk  

Miss A Sparks Assistant Tutor asparks@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss A Yates Assistant Tutor ayates@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs A Waters Head of Geography, Junior Subjects awaters@junior-kings.co.uk 

Pre-Prep School Staff 

Mrs E Collins Teaching Assistant ecollins@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss E Cowley Teacher  ecowley@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss I Denning Teaching Assistant idenning@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mr R Ewart Teacher rewart@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs F Garvey Teacher fgarvey@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs J Howard Teaching Assistant jhoward@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs S Larder Forest School Coordinator slarder@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs D McConkey Head of Pre-Prep & Early Years dmcconkey@junior-kings.co.uk 

Miss K North Teaching Assistant knorth@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs A Nugent Head of Nursery anugent@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs V Outram Pre-Prep Ballet & Dance Teacher voutram@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs E Pape Teacher epape@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs J Sargeant Teaching Assistant jsargeant@junior-kings.co.uk 

Mrs A Tricker Class Teacher atricker@junior-kings.co.uk 

  Miss J Read Nursery Apprentice jread@junior-kings.co.uk 
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